

Borough of Tarentum
Hill Street Storm and Roadway Reconstruction
Contract 5/2026

BID TABULATION

Gibson-Thomas Engineering Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 853
Latrobe, PA 15650

Bid Opening Date: September 3, 2026

Bid Opening Date: September 3, 2026			1		2		3		4	
			Ron Gillette Inc. 900 Olive Avenue Natrona Heights PA 15065		G. Salandro Excavating LLC. 100 Honor Roll Drive Latrobe PA 15650		A. Folino Construction Inc. 109 Dark Hollow Rd Oakmont PA 15139		Williams Excavating LLC 212 Deer Drive New Kensington PA 15068	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Hill Street										
*1.	Excavation	150 C.Y.	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$86.75	\$13,012.50	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
*2.	Subbase Repair (2RC)	280 TONS	\$80.00	\$22,400.00	\$65.00	\$18,200.00	\$65.30	\$18,284.00	\$70.00	\$19,600.00
*3.	4" Binder (25 mm)	100 TONS	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00	\$165.50	\$16,550.00	\$190.00	\$19,000.00
*4.	1 1/2" Wearing (9.5 mm)	40 TONS	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$218.00	\$8,720.00	\$308.00	\$12,320.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
*5.	Bituminous Wedge Curb	200 L.F.	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.83	\$366.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
*6.	15" HDPE Storm Pipe (0-8 ft) (100% Stone)	25 L.F.	\$110.00	\$2,750.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$215.00	\$5,375.00	\$270.00	\$6,750.00
*7.	18" HDPE Storm Pipe (0-8ft)	50 L.F.	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$234.00	\$11,700.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00
*8.	18" HPDE Storm Pipe (0-8ft) (100% stone)	140 L.F.	\$125.00	\$17,500.00	\$135.00	\$18,900.00	\$226.00	\$31,640.00	\$360.00	\$50,400.00
*9.	12-6 RipRap	6 C.Y.	\$175.00	\$1,050.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$355.50	\$2,133.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
*10.	Type M Inlet	5 E.A.	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$29,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$31,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$37,500.00
*11.	Concrete Slope Anchors	6 E.A.	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,553.00	\$9,318.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
*12.	Type 2S Guiderail	40 L.F.	\$112.50	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$247.00	\$9,880.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00
*13.	Box Glove, End Treatments	2 E.A.	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$187.00	\$374.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
*14.	Restoration	1 L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,442.00	\$1,442.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
*15.	Traffic Control	1 L.S.	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,827.00	\$1,827.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Bakerstown Road- Patch Repair										
*16.	Base Rapair	30 S.Y.	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$111.00	\$3,330.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
*17.	Mill and Overlay	80 S.Y.	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$38.50	\$3,080.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
BID TOTAL			**	\$125,450.00	\$153,670.00		\$172,131.50		\$224,850.00	

* Complete in Place

** Ron Gillette Inc., bidder 1, had 4 mathematical errors that did not affect the outcome of the bids.

I do hereby certify that this Bid Tabulation is a complete and current summary
of all Bids received



D.F. Schmitt
Daniel F. Schmitt, P.E. 041937E